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Table 1. Courses in English offered in the Winter Semester
	Course Title in Polish

	Course Title in English
	Cycle of studies
 
	Field of study
	Lecture hours
Duration
	Class hours
Duration
	Lab hours
Duration
	ECTS credits
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Lecturer’s name
	Lecturer’s e-mail address

	Podstawy ekonomii
	Bases of economy
	First-cycle studies, 1st semester
	Administration
	30
	30
	-
	5
	Prof. Jan Zukovskis, 
Monika Niedziółka, PhD
	jan.zukovskis@uws.edu.pl
monika.niedziolka@uws.edu.pl


	Podstawy organizacji i zarządzania
	Fundamentals of organization and management
	First-cycle studies, 1st semester
	Administration
	30
	15
	-
	5
	Prof. Jan Zukovskis, 
Grzegorz Niedziółka, MA
	jan.zukovskis@uws.edu.pl
grzegorz.niedziółka@uws.edu.pl

	Prawo administracyjne materialne
	Substantive administrative law
	First-cycle studies, 3rd semester
	Administration
	30
	15
	-
	6
	Artur Olszewski, PhD
	artur.olszewski@uws.edu.pl 

	Ustrój samorządu terytorialnego
	Organizational structure of local government
	First-cycle studies, 3rd semester
	Administration
	30
	15
	-
	6
	Prof. Dorota Strus
	dorota.strus@uws.edu.pl 

	Gospodarka komunalna
	Municipal economy
	First-cycle studies, 5th semester
	Administration
	30
	15
	-
	5
	Prof. Stanisław Faliński,
Przemysław Czernicki, PhD
	stanislaw.falinski@uws.edu.pl
przemyslaw.czernicki@uws.edu.pl

	Zamówienia publiczne
	Public Procurement Law
	First-cycle studies, 5th semester
	Administration
	30
	30
	-
	5
	Łukasz Ciołek, PhD
	lukasz.ciolek@uws.edu.pl

	Nauka o państwie
	Science of state
	Second cycle studies, 1st semester
	Administration
	30
	15
	-
	6 
	Prof. Stanisław Faliński, 

	stanislaw.falinski@uws.edu.pl


	Współczesność i perspektywy administracji publicznej
	Contemporary times and perspectives of public administration
	Second cycle studies, 1st semester
	Administration
	15
	15
	-
	4
	Agnieszka Dybowska, PhD
Urszula Kierzkowska, MA

	agnieszka.dybowska@uws.edu.pl
urszula.kierzkowska@uws.edu.pl

	Warsztaty administracyjne
	Administrative workshops
	Second cycle studies, 3rd semester
	Administration
	-
	30
	-
	3
	Bartłomiej Suchodolski, PhD
	bartlomiej.suchodolski@uws.edu.pl


	Wstęp do prawoznawstwa
	Introduction to jurisprudence
	1st semester
	Law
	30
	30
	-
	6
	Prof. Jerzy Kolarzowski
	jerzy.kolarzowski@uws.edu.pl

	Łacińska terminologia prawnicza
	Latin legal terms
	1st semester
	Law
	-
	30
	-
	2
	Marcin Bider, PhD
	marcin.bider@uws.edu.pl

	Historia ustrojów państwowych
	History of public law
	1st semester
	Law
	30
	30
	-
	5
	Prof. Arkadiusz Indraszczyk
Tomasz Chmiel, MA
	arkadiusz.indraszczyk@uws.edu.pl
tomasz.chmiel@uws.edu.pl

	Prawo konstytucyjne
	Constitutional Law
	1st semester
	Law
	30
	30
	-
	0
	Prof. Krzysztof Prokop
	krzysztof.prokop@uws.edu.pl

	Prawo administracyjne ustrojowe 
	Administrative law - the system of authorities  
	3rd semester
	Law
	30
	30
	-
	6
	Michał Krawczyk, PhD
Piotr Żywiecki, MA
	michal.krawczyk@uws.edu.pl
piotr.zywiecki@uws.edu.pl 

	Prawa człowieka w społeczeństwie demokratycznym 
	Human rights in a democratic society
	3rd semester
	Law
	30
	30
	-
	6
	Prof. Arkadiusz Indraszczyk
Agnieszka Dybowska, PhD
	arkadiusz.indraszczyk@uws.edu.pl
agnieszka.dybowska@uws.edu.pl

	Prawo karne 
	Criminal law
	3rd semester 
	Law
	30
	30
	-
	0
	Agata Opalska-Kasprzak, PhD 
Maciej Andrzejewski, PhD
	agata.opalska-kasprzak@uws.edu.pl
maciej.andrzejewski@uws.edu.pl

	Prawo Unii Europejskiej
	European Union Law
	5th semester
	Law
	30
	45
	-
	8
	Agnieszka Dybowska, PhD
Maciej Andrzejewski, PhD
	agnieszka.dybowska@uws.edu.pl
maciej.andrzejewski@uws.edu.pl

	Postępowanie karne 
	Criminal Procedure
	5th semester 
	Law
	30
	15
	-
	0
	Agata Opalska-Kasprzak, PhD 
Maciej Andrzejewski, PhD
	agata.opalska-kasprzak@uws.edu.pl
maciej.andrzejewski@uws.edu.pl

	Prawo handlowe
	Commercial law
	7th semester
	Law
	60
	60
	-
	9
	Prof. Wojciech Gonet
Przemysław Czernicki, PhD
	wojciech.gonet@uws.edu.pl
przemyslaw.czernicki@uws.edu.pl




